
A1.05 ACADEMIC PLANNING & BUDGET COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A

Term 

Ends Email

Hobart Davies FAC Psychology SS A 2025 hobart@uwm.edu

Timothy Dunn FAC Arts & Humanities GS E 2025 dunnt@uwm.edu

Rebecca Freer AS Student Affairs - E 2025 bfreer@uwm.edu

Ann Swartz, Co-chair FAC Kinesiology PR E 2025 aswartz@uwm.edu

Swapnil Tripathi FAC Mathematics & Natural Sciences GS A 2025 tripathi@uwm.edu

Suzanne Boyd FAC Mathematical Sciences (GFC Rep 2022-23) NS E 2024 sboyd@uwm.edu

Susan Cashin AS College of Health Sciences - E 2024 scashin@uwm.edu

Nicholas Fleisher FAC Linguistics AH E 2024 fleishen@uwm.edu

Glenn Williams 
1

FAC Art & Design AH A 2024 williagw@uwm.edu

Thomas Malaby FAC Anthropology SS E 2023 malaby@uwm.edu

Wilkistar Otieno FAC Industrial & Manufacturing Engineering PR A 2023 otieno@uwm.edu

Kristene Surerus, Co-chair FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry NS A 2023 surerus@uwm.edu

Benjamin Church FAC Materials Science & Engineering (APCC Rep) PR o 2023 church@uwm.edu

Gail Dukes US Human Resources (US Rep) - o 2023 dukes@uwm.edu

Gina Lukaszewicz AS Marketing Director, Alumni Relations (ASC Rep) - o 2023 lukaszew@uwm.edu

Kathleen Dolan FAC Political Science (UC Rep) SS o 2023 kdolan@uwm.edu

Aaron Schutz FAC Education Policy & Comm Studies  (GFC rep) PR o 2023 schutz@uwm.edu

Paul Klajbor Admin Officer Academic Affairs (Provost Rep) x-o o 2023 klajbor@uwm.edu

Kevin Hartman Dean Peck School of the Arts x-o o 2023 hartman@uwm.edu

1 Repl. K. Beckmann (2024-A)

< > Yet to be appointed

* Designated to call first meeting

o Serves by virtue of office

x-o Ex-officio

 01/25/2023


